
NORD OUEST NUIT SEMBLANCAY Pharmacie DE LA SOURCE Impasse des Ecoles 02 47 56 61 84

EST NUIT MONTLOUIS S/LOIRE Pharmacie DES BREDINS C.C SUPER U - 44bis AV. VICTOR LALOUX 02 47 45 13 93

OUEST NUIT CHOUZE SUR LOIRE Pharmacie BOULANGER 6 PLACE DES DEPORTES 02 47 95 10 19

NORD EST NUIT NOUZILLY Pharmacie BALAY 2 AVENUE DU CAMP ROMAIN 02 47 56 49 09

SUD OUEST NUIT DESCARTES Pharmacie DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE 10 RUE DU COMMERCE 02 47 59 70 38

SUD NUIT 86350 CENON SUR VIENNE Pharmacie DE CENON 1 PLACE MICHEL GAUDINEAU 05 49 93 26 00

CENTRE SUD NUIT THILOUZE Pharmacie BALZAC 21 RUE HONORE DE BALZAC 02 47 26 24 48

CENTRE-OUEST NUIT CINQ MARS LA PILE Pharmacie VINAS 9A ROUTE DE LANGEAIS 02 47 96 40 30

SUD EST NUIT LIGUEIL Pharmacie CHATEL PLACE DU GAL LECLERC 02 47 59 60 11

NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT SEMBLANCAY Pharmacie DE LA SOURCE Impasse des Ecoles 02 47 56 61 84

EST JOUR ET NUIT MONTLOUIS S/LOIRE Pharmacie DES BREDINS C.C SUPER U - 44bis AV. VICTOR LALOUX 02 47 45 13 93

OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CHOUZE SUR LOIRE Pharmacie BOULANGER 6 PLACE DES DEPORTES 02 47 95 10 19

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT NOUZILLY Pharmacie BALAY 2 AVENUE DU CAMP ROMAIN 02 47 56 49 09

SUD OUEST NUIT DESCARTES Pharmacie DU HAUT 2 RUE PIERRE BALLUE 02 47 59 70 16

SUD OUEST JOUR DESCARTES Pharmacie DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE 10 RUE DU COMMERCE 02 47 59 70 38

SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86350 CENON SUR VIENNE Pharmacie DE CENON 1 PLACE MICHEL GAUDINEAU 05 49 93 26 00

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT THILOUZE Pharmacie BALZAC 21 RUE HONORE DE BALZAC 02 47 26 24 48

CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT CINQ MARS LA PILE Pharmacie VINAS 9A ROUTE DE LANGEAIS 02 47 96 40 30

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT LIGUEIL Pharmacie CHATEL PLACE DU GAL LECLERC 02 47 59 60 11

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie MIRABEAU 60 RUE MIRABEAU 02 47 05 58 99

TOURS AGGLO JOUR CHAMBRAY LES TOURS Pharmacie DES POMMIERS 34 RUE DES POMMIERS 02 47 28 24 60

               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - MAI 2025 - 2nde QUINZAINE

dimanche 25 mai 2025

samedi 24 mai 2025

https://www.google.com/search?q=pharmacie+de+cinon+86&oq=pharmacie+de+cinon+86&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOTIJCAEQIRgKGKAB0gEIMzk1OWoxajeoAgiwAgHxBXDJJY2l6OVw&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
https://www.google.com/search?q=pharmacie+de+cinon+86&oq=pharmacie+de+cinon+86&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOTIJCAEQIRgKGKAB0gEIMzk1OWoxajeoAgiwAgHxBXDJJY2l6OVw&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8


               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - MAI 2025 - 2nde QUINZAINE

samedi 24 mai 2025

NORD OUEST NUIT ST PATERNE RACAN Pharmacie ROUDIERE 6 RUE RABELAIS 02 47 29 20 06

EST NUIT CHISSEAUX Pharmacie LECUBIN 24 RUE NATIONALE 02 47 23 89 68

OUEST NUIT AVOINE Pharmacie REGINA 1A PLACE DE L'EGLISE 02 47 58 40 35

NORD EST NUIT CHÂTEAU RENAULT Pharmacie DU CHÂTEAU 1 RUE GAMBETTA 02 47 56 93 12

SUD OUEST NUIT STE MAURE DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DES HALLES 99 RUE DU DOCTEUR PATRY 02 47 65 40 64

SUD NUIT 86220 INGRANDES Pharmacie AUDAT 20 RUE PIERRE MARCOU 05 49 02 62 89

CENTRE SUD NUIT ESVRES SUR INDRE Pharmacie MARTINY 8 TER RUE DE TOURS 02 47 26 42 17

CENTRE-OUEST NUIT FONDETTES Pharmacie DES HAUTES ROCHES 114 AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 49 98 33

SUD EST NUIT GENILLE Pharmacie BURRILLON 7 RUE DES NOISETIERS 02 47 59 50 37

NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT ST PATERNE RACAN Pharmacie ROUDIERE 6 RUE RABELAIS 02 47 29 20 06

EST JOUR ET NUIT CHISSEAUX Pharmacie LECUBIN 24 RUE NATIONALE 02 47 23 89 68

OUEST JOUR ET NUIT AVOINE Pharmacie REGINA 1A PLACE DE L'EGLISE 02 47 58 40 35

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT CHÂTEAU RENAULT Pharmacie DU CHÂTEAU 1 RUE GAMBETTA 02 47 56 93 12

SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT STE MAURE DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DES HALLES 99 RUE DU DOCTEUR PATRY 02 47 65 40 64

SUD JOUR ET NUIT 86220 INGRANDES Pharmacie AUDAT 20 RUE PIERRE MARCOU 05 49 02 62 89

CENTRE SUD JOUR ET NUIT ESVRES SUR INDRE Pharmacie MARTINY 8 TER RUE DE TOURS 02 47 26 42 17

CENTRE-OUEST JOUR ET NUIT FONDETTES Pharmacie DES HAUTES ROCHES 114 AV. DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 49 98 33

SUD EST JOUR ET NUIT GENILLE Pharmacie BURRILLON 7 RUE DES NOISETIERS 02 47 59 50 37

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie SAINT ELOI  58 RUE GIRAUDEAU 02 47 37 53 94

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS NORD Pharmacie HOGREUL C.C LECLERC - 205 RUE DES BORDIERS 02 47 49 09 09

dimanche 1 juin 2025

samedi 31 mai 2025


